

MEMBERSHIP FORM

The Lake Wesserunsett Association is a volunteer-run non-profit. Our mission is to preserve, enhance, and protect Lake Wesserunsett and its watershed.

Name(s)	
E-mail address(es)	
Phone (optional)	Today's Date
Mailing Address	
G	
Lake Road (if different)	
Membership	New Renewal
	Our members are critical to the success of the association and the safety of the lake. from July 1-June 30. Membership(new and renewals) are requested by June 1.
Membership Levels - ple	ease choose one:
	Friend of the Lake \$35 (membership dues)
	Patron of the Lake* \$75 (includes \$35 dues and additional \$40 donation)
	Steward of the Lake* \$100 (includes \$35 dues and additional \$65 donation)
	Additional Donation*
	Total amount enclosed
*For those who would li	ike to provide additional financial support to the lake.
Volunteer Opport	tunities
Check here	if you are interested in volunteering for LWA.

Please make checks payable to Lake Wesserunsett Association and mail, along with this form, to the address below. Join/renew online at the LWA website: www.wesserunsett.org.

The Lake Wesserunsett Association is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Membership dues and donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Tax ID #: 01-0537348.

Contact Information